

101906488

(Rev. 03/01)	U.S. Patent and Trademark	
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥ ▼ ▼	* * * *	<u>o</u>
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	<u></u>
1. Name of conveying party(ies): / PA JEFFE Py るus+) //・方・〇/	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: OPTIP#ASE JUC,	9556
	Internal Address:	c 6 78
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? 🗖 Yes 🗖 No		
3. Nature of conveyance:	1	
Assignment 📮 Merger		
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Street Address: 7652 H45 IFELL AUT	
☐ Other		
	City: UAU Nu 45 State: (A Zip. 9/	406
Execution Date: 5 POU 0/	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 📮 Yes 📮	No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new appl	ication, the execution date of the application is: 5 Nov	01
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
69/99294/	ttached? ☐ Yes ☑ No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence	<u> </u>	
concerning document should be mailed:		
Name: GEORGE W. FINCH	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00	
Internal Address:	Enclosed	
1620 26th ST, SUITE GOODN	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
	8. Deposit account number:	
Street Address:		
1620 26th St, SUITE 6000 U		
City: SAWTA MONICA CA Zip: 90404	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account	ınt)
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is a true copy of the original document.	information is true and correct and any attached copy	
Name of Person Signing	Signature U5 NOVO /	,
,	er sheet, attachments, and documents:	
Mail documents to be recorded with		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

)

PHONE NO. : 318+315 8218 LAW OFFICE OF GEORGE W. FINCH

Nov. 03 2001 03:31AM P5

Atty. Docket No: OPTI-0008

Assignment

Whereas, I, Ira Jeffery BUSH residing at Los Angeles, in the County of Los Angeles, in the State of California have invented certain new and useful improvements in

ALL FIBER AUTOCORRELATOR

for which I have on the day indicated below executed application papers for United States Letters Patent thereon; and

Whereas, Optiphase, Inc. of Van Nuys, CA herein referred to as "assignee" whose post office address is 7652 Haskell Avc. Van Nuys, CA 91406 is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;

Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of dollars (\$1.00), the receipt whereof is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I, the applicant, by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignce, the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and through out the world, and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor. I hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made.

Executed this _____ day of November, 2001, at Los Angeles, California.

RECORDED: 11/05/2001

PATENT REEL: 012332 FRAME: 0047